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Klasse Name Vorname Ort Ortsclub Fahrzeug Training Zeit Lauf 1
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Lauf 1
Zeit Lauf 2

Strp.

Lauf 2
Gesamt Platz

3 NC 1055997 G 5 Weidner Harry Nürnberg AC-Stein Opel Manta B 1,8 S 01:13,12 01:12,88 01:12,18 02:25,06 1.

2 NB 1004800 G 5 Kroner Markus Roth-EckersmühlenAC Stein e.V. im ADAC BMW 316i Compact 01:18,52 01:14,53 01:12,80 02:27,33 2.

4 NC 1050511 G 5 Bulla Horst Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 GT 01:15,91 01:14,48 01:13,14 02:27,62 3.

101 NC 1063127 G 6 Schlehuber Robert Nürnberg AC Stein VW Polo 86 c 01:20,12 01:19,70 01:17,89 02:37,59 4.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom

29.06.2019
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6 NB 1175071 G 4 Stark Yannik Rentweinsdorf AC Ebern Mazda MX5 01:08,40 01:07,64 01:07,96 02:15,60 1.

7 NC 1148614 G 4 Wenzel Anna Sophie Haßfurt AC Ebern Mazda MX5 01:09,85 01:07,48 3 01:07,09 02:17,57 2.

60 NC 1062338 G 4 Walter Hansi Kemnath MSC Wiesau Maxda MX 5 01:17,43 01:15,61 18 01:13,54 3 02:50,15 3.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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57 NB 1156076 G 3 Varlemann Philipp Waischenfeld MSC Pegnitz BMW 323i 01:24,11 01:04,58 3 01:04,52 02:12,10 1.

9 NC 1035377 G 3 Konstanty Gabriele Nürnberg AC Stein BMW 323i 01:07,71 01:08,37 01:07,17 02:15,54 2.

11 NC 1157566 G 3 Uhlig Jonny Erlangen AC Stein BMW 323i 01:07,62 01:08,05 01:07,87 02:15,92 3.

52 N 1155746 G 3 Sandner Fabian Heinersreuth AC Hof Peugeot 206 01:08,05 01:07,75 01:09,13 3 02:19,88 4.

49 NA 1162602 G 3 Scholz Manfred Deuerling AMC Deuerling BMW E30 01:10,63 01:11,05 01:10,88 02:21,93 5.

51 N 1159086 G 3 Sandner Thomas Himmelkron AC Hof Peugeot 206 01:11,93 01:09,85 3 01:09,96 02:22,81 6.

55 NB 1155104 G 3 Scherzer Laura Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW 323i 01:09,81 01:12,41 3 01:08,56 02:23,97 7.

8 NC 1035378 G 3 Konstanty Viktor Nürnberg AC Stein BMW 323i 01:07,39 01:05,04 01:16,03 6 02:27,07 8.

58 N 1167729 G 3 Varlemann Ralf Waischenfeld AMC Waischenfeld BMW 01:14,24 01:11,00 3 01:11,76 3 02:28,76 9.

12 NC 1195106 G 3 Vonhof André Erlenbach AMC Marktheidenfeld BMW  318TI 01:19,27 01:16,24 01:13,46 02:29,70 10.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom

29.06.2019

Klasse G 3
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18 NC 1156879 G 2 Gerbig Sandro Westheim MSC Knetzgau Audi TT 01:03,81 01:06,16 01:06,18 02:12,34 1.

61 N 1166524 G 2 Firsching Markus Burgebrach AC Schweinfurt BMW 328i 01:08,12 01:07,13 01:05,89 02:13,02 2.

19 NC 1149935 G 2 Schwarz Sabrina Roßtal MSC Pegnitz BMW 323ti 01:08,85 01:07,74 01:07,56 02:15,30 3.

17 NC 1138791 G 2 Schwarz Günter Roßtal MSC Pegnitz BMW 323ti 01:07,98 01:09,19 01:08,48 02:17,67 4.

53 NC 1194728 G 2 Wagner Dieter Baiersdorf - Audi TT 01:16,06 01:13,05 01:11,93 02:24,98 5.

15 NC 1063438 G 2 Polster Jürgen Nürnberg AC Stein BMW 325i 01:13,57 01:13,62 3 01:12,93 02:29,55 6.

14 NC 1184888 G 2 Wiezoreck Nicolai Großenseebach AC Höchstadt e.V. Mazda MX 5 01:14,53 01:10,64 01:21,11 3 02:34,75 7.

16 NC 1174996 G 2 Polster Philipp Nürnberg AC Stein BMW 325i 01:16,71 01:16,25 3 01:36,80 3 02:59,05 8.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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Klasse G 2
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22 NC 1080195 G 1 Krämer Andreas Rothenbuch MSC-Marktredwitz BMW M3 01:09,35 01:03,12 01:03,18 02:06,30 1.

21 NC 1036046 G 1 Krämer Helmut Marktredwitz MSC-Marktredwitz BMW M3 01:06,59 01:04,22 01:03,62 02:07,84 2.

31 NC 1080584 G 1 Weiss Jochen Bamberg 1.Bamberger AC Opel Speedster 01:05,30 01:04,93 3 01:03,94 02:11,87 3.

56 NB 1115480 G 1 Scherzer Inge Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW M3 01:08,29 01:06,07 01:04,86 3 02:13,93 4.

5 N 1095875 G 1 Hofer Rene Schwabach AC-Stein Mercedes C63 AMG 01:12,37 01:11,08 01:10,77 02:21,85 5.

13 N 1201760 G 1 Wendel Norbert Schwabach - Audi TTS Roadster 01:16,68 01:11,51 01:11,33 02:22,84 6.

54 N 1148238 G 1 Rossmann Martin Grettstadt - BMW M3 01:03,31 01:02,37 7.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom

29.06.2019

Klasse G 1
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22 NC 1080195 G 1 Krämer Andreas Rothenbuch MSC-Marktredwitz BMW M3 01:09,35 01:03,12 01:03,18 02:06,30 1.

21 NC 1036046 G 1 Krämer Helmut Marktredwitz MSC-Marktredwitz BMW M3 01:06,59 01:04,22 01:03,62 02:07,84 2.

31 NC 1080584 G 1 Weiss Jochen Bamberg 1.Bamberger AC Opel Speedster 01:05,30 01:04,93 3 01:03,94 02:11,87 3.

57 NB 1156076 G 3 Varlemann Philipp Waischenfeld MSC Pegnitz BMW 323i 01:24,11 01:04,58 3 01:04,52 02:12,10 4.

18 NC 1156879 G 2 Gerbig Sandro Westheim MSC Knetzgau Audi TT 01:03,81 01:06,16 01:06,18 02:12,34 5.

61 N 1166524 G 2 Firsching Markus Burgebrach AC Schweinfurt BMW 328i 01:08,12 01:07,13 01:05,89 02:13,02 6.

56 NB 1115480 G 1 Scherzer Inge Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW M3 01:08,29 01:06,07 01:04,86 3 02:13,93 7.

19 NC 1149935 G 2 Schwarz Sabrina Roßtal MSC Pegnitz BMW 323ti 01:08,85 01:07,74 01:07,56 02:15,30 8.

9 NC 1035377 G 3 Konstanty Gabriele Nürnberg AC Stein BMW 323i 01:07,71 01:08,37 01:07,17 02:15,54 9.

6 NB 1175071 G 4 Stark Yannik Rentweinsdorf AC Ebern Mazda MX5 01:08,40 01:07,64 01:07,96 02:15,60 10.

11 NC 1157566 G 3 Uhlig Jonny Erlangen AC Stein BMW 323i 01:07,62 01:08,05 01:07,87 02:15,92 11.

7 NC 1148614 G 4 Wenzel Anna Sophie Haßfurt AC Ebern Mazda MX5 01:09,85 01:07,48 3 01:07,09 02:17,57 12.

17 NC 1138791 G 2 Schwarz Günter Roßtal MSC Pegnitz BMW 323ti 01:07,98 01:09,19 01:08,48 02:17,67 13.

52 N 1155746 G 3 Sandner Fabian Heinersreuth AC Hof Peugeot 206 01:08,05 01:07,75 01:09,13 3 02:19,88 14.

5 N 1095875 G 1 Hofer Rene Schwabach AC-Stein Mercedes C63 AMG 01:12,37 01:11,08 01:10,77 02:21,85 15.

49 NA 1162602 G 3 Scholz Manfred Deuerling AMC Deuerling BMW E30 01:10,63 01:11,05 01:10,88 02:21,93 16.

51 N 1159086 G 3 Sandner Thomas Himmelkron AC Hof Peugeot 206 01:11,93 01:09,85 3 01:09,96 02:22,81 17.

13 N 1201760 G 1 Wendel Norbert Schwabach - Audi TTS Roadster 01:16,68 01:11,51 01:11,33 02:22,84 18.

55 NB 1155104 G 3 Scherzer Laura Schnaittach MSC Pegnitz BMW 323i 01:09,81 01:12,41 3 01:08,56 02:23,97 19.

53 NC 1194728 G 2 Wagner Dieter Baiersdorf - Audi TT 01:16,06 01:13,05 01:11,93 02:24,98 20.

3 NC 1055997 G 5 Weidner Harry Nürnberg AC-Stein Opel Manta B 1,8 S 01:13,12 01:12,88 01:12,18 02:25,06 21.

8 NC 1035378 G 3 Konstanty Viktor Nürnberg AC Stein BMW 323i 01:07,39 01:05,04 01:16,03 6 02:27,07 22.

2 NB 1004800 G 5 Kroner Markus Roth-EckersmühlenAC Stein e.V. im ADAC BMW 316i Compact 01:18,52 01:14,53 01:12,80 02:27,33 23.

4 NC 1050511 G 5 Bulla Horst Nürnberg AC Stein Peugeot 205 GT 01:15,91 01:14,48 01:13,14 02:27,62 24.

58 N 1167729 G 3 Varlemann Ralf Waischenfeld AMC Waischenfeld BMW 01:14,24 01:11,00 3 01:11,76 3 02:28,76 25.

15 NC 1063438 G 2 Polster Jürgen Nürnberg AC Stein BMW 325i 01:13,57 01:13,62 3 01:12,93 02:29,55 26.

12 NC 1195106 G 3 Vonhof André Erlenbach AMC Marktheidenfeld BMW  318TI 01:19,27 01:16,24 01:13,46 02:29,70 27.

14 NC 1184888 G 2 Wiezoreck Nicolai Großenseebach AC Höchstadt e.V. Mazda MX 5 01:14,53 01:10,64 01:21,11 3 02:34,75 28.

101 NC 1063127 G 6 Schlehuber Robert Nürnberg AC Stein VW Polo 86 c 01:20,12 01:19,70 01:17,89 02:37,59 29.

60 NC 1062338 G 4 Walter Hansi Kemnath MSC Wiesau Maxda MX 5 01:17,43 01:15,61 18 01:13,54 3 02:50,15 30.

16 NC 1174996 G 2 Polster Philipp Nürnberg AC Stein BMW 325i 01:16,71 01:16,25 3 01:36,80 3 02:59,05 31.

54 N 1148238 G 1 Rossmann Martin Grettstadt - BMW M3 01:03,31 01:02,37 32.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom

29.06.2019

Gruppe G
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